
Bendigo Trailable Yacht Classic
CBH 0.7-0.769

CBH 0-0.699



CBH results
Div 2

PBH results
Div 2

Start time: 25 Feb 2023 11:30:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 15:14:55 3:44:55 2:43:03

2 Relentless Castle 650 150 0.725 15:16:06 3:46:06 2:43:55

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 15:16:40 3:46:40 2:44:20

4 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 15:16:43 3:46:43 2:44:22

5 Whatever RL24 SK 159 0.728 15:16:05 3:46:05 2:44:35

6 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 15:17:34 3:47:34 2:44:59

7 Jacana Sonata 26 860 0.728 15:20:19 3:50:19 2:47:40

8 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.725 15:21:49 3:51:49 2:48:04

9 Live Wire Castle 650 101 0.725 15:24:25 3:54:25 2:49:57

10 Celtic Dawn Noelex 25 934 0.725 15:24:32 3:54:32 2:50:02

11 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.725 15:24:55 3:54:55 2:50:18

12 Drovers Dog Van Der Stat 7 571 0.715 15:47:43 4:17:43 3:04:16

13 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 15:47:12 4:17:12 3:06:28

14
Country
Road

Noelex 25 865 0.725 15:54:52 4:24:52 3:12:01

15 Morningtide RL 24 DK 428 0.763 16:51:25 5:21:25 4:05:14

DNF Katatonic Castle 650 90 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF Wai Apiti Ross 650 2023 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF TR374 MacGregor 26S M 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 25 Feb 2023 11:30:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Rook Castle 650 146 0.668 15:16:40 3:46:40 2:31:19

2 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.671 15:21:49 3:51:49 2:35:37

3 Live Wire Castle 650 101 0.668 15:24:25 3:54:25 2:36:31

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.707 15:17:34 3:47:34 2:40:54

5 Whatever RL24 SK 159 0.715 15:16:05 3:46:05 2:41:38

6 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.72 15:14:55 3:44:55 2:41:57

7 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.717 15:16:43 3:46:43 2:42:36

8 Relentless Castle 650 150 0.725 15:16:06 3:46:06 2:43:55

9 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.707 15:24:55 3:54:55 2:46:11

10 Jacana Sonata 26 860 0.728 15:20:19 3:50:19 2:47:40

11 Celtic Dawn Noelex 25 934 0.724 15:24:32 3:54:32 2:49:48

12 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.681 15:47:12 4:17:12 2:55:02



AS CBH results
Div 2

13 Drovers Dog Van Der Stat 7 571 0.715 15:47:43 4:17:43 3:04:16

14
Country
Road

Noelex 25 865 0.725 15:54:52 4:24:52 3:12:01

15 Morningtide RL 24 DK 428 0.763 16:51:25 5:21:25 4:05:14

DNF Katatonic Castle 650 90 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF Wai Apiti Ross 650 2023 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF TR374 MacGregor 26S M 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 25 Feb 2023 11:30:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Jacana Sonata 26 860 0.717 15:20:19 3:50:19 2:45:13

2 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 15:14:55 3:44:55 2:49:06

3 Relentless Castle 650 150 0.75 15:16:06 3:46:06 2:49:39

4 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 15:16:40 3:46:40 2:50:05

5 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 15:16:43 3:46:43 2:50:07

6 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 15:17:34 3:47:34 2:50:45

7 Whatever RL24 SK 159 0.765 15:16:05 3:46:05 2:52:55

8 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 15:21:49 3:51:49 2:53:57

9 Live Wire Castle 650 101 0.75 15:24:25 3:54:25 2:55:54

10 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.75 15:24:55 3:54:55 2:56:16

11 Celtic Dawn Noelex 25 934 0.752 15:24:32 3:54:32 2:56:20

12 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 15:47:12 4:17:12 3:13:23

13
Country
Road

Noelex 25 865 0.752 15:54:52 4:24:52 3:19:09

14 Morningtide RL 24 DK 428 0.781 16:51:25 5:21:25 4:10:57

DNF Katatonic Castle 650 90 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF Wai Apiti Ross 650 2023 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF TR374 MacGregor 26S M 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Drovers Dog Van Der Stat 7 571 0 15:47:43 4:17:43 0:00:00


